Microswitch - SERIES MP500
MP500
A subminiature microswitch of standardized small dimensions. The MP500 Series provides long mechanical service, small differential travel
and wide temperature range up to 105°C.
S
er
ie
s

info@elitaliaweb.itCONTACT US
6
Ordering Information
MP5 0 0 - L70 -  C100
Housing
0 : IP67
2 : IP67 Low force
5 : IP40
7 : IP40 Low force
Contact
0 : Silver Contact
1 : Gold Contact
Actuator
0 : Basic switch - Pin Button
L70 : Simple Lever - position A
L71 : Simple Lever - position B
L80 : Simple Lever with Roller - position A
L81 : Simple Lever with Roller - position B
L85 : Simple Lever with simulated Roller - position A
L86 : Simple Lever with simulated Roller - position B
Connection
C000 : Solder Lugs  250VAC/5A
C001 : PCB 250VAC/5A
C100 : Cable PVC, 3x0.25mm2 , 250VAC 2A  0.5 (m)
C101 : Cable PVC, 3x0.25mm2 , 250VAC 2A  1 (m)
C102 : Cable PVC, 3x0.25mm2 , 250VAC 2A  2 (m)
C200 : Cable PVC, 3x0.50mm2 , 250VAC 5A  0.5 (m)
C201 : Cable PVC, 3x0.50mm2 , 250VAC 5A  1 (m)
C202 : Cable PVC, 3x0.50mm2 , 250VAC 5A  2 (m)
S
er